
Teacher Name Abha

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BMS 6A BMS 6A

Tue BMS 6A BMS 6D

Wed BMS 6D BMS 6D

Thu BMS 6D BMS 6D

Fri BMS 6A BMS 6A

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 6th A 303 2 Th, 3 Prac

2 BMS 6th D 257 2 Th, 3 Prac

Teacher Name Ankit

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon

Tue

Wed

BBA 6A&B + BMS 

6A&B&C&D + BMS 

8A

BBA 6A&B + BMS 

6A&B&C&D + BMS 

8A

BBA 6A&B + BMS 

6A&B&C&D + BMS 

8A (P)

Thu

BBA 6A&B + BMS 

6A&B&C&D + BMS 

8A

BBA 6A&B + BMS 

6A&B&C&D + BMS 

8A (P)

Fri

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1

BMS+ BBA 

(FIA) 6th + 8th

BMS 6(A+B+C+D)+ 

BBA 6 (A+B) + 8A 257 3 Th, 2 Prac

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Abha Shukla Teacher Code

Day

Period

Course Name

Social Entrepreneurship and Social Innovation 

Social Entrepreneurship and Social Innovation 

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Ankit Bhist Teacher Code

Day

Period

Course Name

Marketing Analytics

http://s.no/
http://s.no/


Teacher Name Ankita

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BBA 4A BMS 4B

Tue BMS 4B BBA 4A

Wed BBA 4A BMS 4A BMS 4B

Thu BMS 4A BMS 4A

Fri

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 4th A 507 1 Th, 2 Prac

2 BMS 4th B 503 1 Th, 2 Prac

3 BBA (FIA) 4th A 553 1 Th, 2 Prac

Teacher Name Ayushi

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon

Tue BMS 6C BMS 6C

Wed

Thu BMS 6C BMS 6C

Fri

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 6th C 361 4 Prac

Course Name

Personality Development and Communication

Personality Development and Communication

Personality Development and Communication

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Ankita Teacher Code

Day

Period

Course Name

App Develpment using Flutter

Ayushi Gupta
Period

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Teacher Code

Day

http://s.no/
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Teacher Name Bhavya

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon

Tue BMS 4A +8A BMS 4B BMS 4A +8A BMS 4B

Wed BMS 4A +8A BMS 4A +8A

Thu

Fri BMS 4B BMS 4B

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 4th A 507 3 Th, 1 Tute

2 BMS 4th B 503 3 Th, 1 Tute

Teacher Name Bharti

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BMS 2D +BBA2B BMS 2D +BBA2B

Tue

Wed BMS 4B BMS 4B

Thu BMS 4B BMS 2D +BBA2B BMS 2D +BBA2B

Fri BMS 4B BMS 4B BMS 2D +BBA2B

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS+BBA 2nd D 737 2 Th, 3 Prac

2 BMS 4th B 503 2 Th, 3 Prac

Course Name

Entrepreneurship Essentials 2

Fund Raising and Management for Entrepreneurs

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Dr. Bharti Singh Teacher Code

Day

Period

Brand Management merge with BMS 8A

Brand Management

Bhavya Bansal Teacher Code

Day

Period

TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Course Name

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)

http://s.no/
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Teacher Name Divya Jain

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BBA 6B BMS 2C BBA 6B

Tue BMS 2C BMS 2C BMS 2D

Wed BBA 6B BBA 6B ( Tute) BMS 2D

Thu BMS 2D BMS 2D

Fri

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 2nd C 707 2 Th, 1 Tute

2 BMS 2nd D 737 3 Th, 1 Tute

3 BBA 6th B 607 3 Th, 1 Tute

Teacher Name Dinesh

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon

Tue

Wed BMS+BBA Merge BMS+BBA Merge

Thu BBA 2A BBA 2B

Fri BBA 2A BBA 2B

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BBA (FIA) 2nd A 203 2 Th

2 BBA (FIA) 2nd B 253 2 Th

3 BMS 2nd A+B+C+D 203 2 Th

Hindi B

Hindi B

Hindi C

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Dinesh Yadav Teacher Code

Day

Period

Course Name

Course Name

Princples of Marketing

Princples of Marketing

Corporate Ethics

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Divya Jain
Period

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Teacher Code

Day

http://s.no/
http://s.no/


Teacher Name Guncha

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon

Tue BMS 4C

Wed BMS 4D BMS 4D BBA 4A

Thu BBA 4A BBA 4A

Fri BMS 4C BMS 4C BMS 4D

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 4th C 644 1 Th, 2 Prac

2 BMS 4th D 648 1 Th, 2 Prac

3 BBA (FIA) 4th A 603 1 Th, 2 Prac

Teacher Name Ishant

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BBA 4A BMS 6D BMS 6D

Tue BBA 4A BMS 6D BBA 4A (Tute)

Wed

Thu

Fri BBA 4A BMS 6D

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BBA 4th A 553 3Th, 1 Tute

2 BMS 6th D 257 3Th, 1 Tute

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Guncha Sharma Teacher Code

Day

Period

Course Name

EVS II

EVS II

Science and Society 

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Ishant Luthra Teacher Code

Day

Period

Course Name

Business Analysis and Valuation 

Business Analysis and Valuation 

http://s.no/
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Teacher Name KRS

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon

Tue BMS  2A BMS  2B

Wed

Thu BBA 2B BBA 2A BMS  2B

Fri BMS 2A BBA 2A BBA 2B

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 2nd A 703 1 Th, 1 Prac

2 BMS 2nd B 707 1 Th, 1 Prac

3 BBA (FIA) 2nd A 203 1 Th, 1 Prac

4 BBA (FIA) 2nd B 253 1 Th, 1 Prac

Teacher Name Krishnaveni

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII
9:00am to 10:05am to 11.10am to 12:10pm to 1:10pm to 2:15pm to 3:20pm to 4:25pm to 

Mon BMS 2A BMS 2B
Tue BMS 2B BMS 2A BMS 2B
Wed BMS 2A BMS 2B BMS 2A
Thu BMS 2B BMS 2A
Fri
Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load
1 BMS 2nd A 703 2Th, 3P
2 BMS 2nd B 707 2Th, 3P

Teacher Code
Period

Ms. Kishori Ravi Shankar

Day

Course Name

Emotional Intelligence

Emotional Intelligence

Entrepreneurship Essentials 2
Entrepreneurship Essentials 2

Krishnaveni Teacher Code

Day

Period

Course Name

Emotional Intelligence

Emotional Intelligence

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026
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Teacher Name Monika

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII
9:00am to 10:05am to 11.10am to 12:10pm to 1:10pm to 2:15pm to 3:20pm to 4:25pm to 

Mon BMS 4D BMS 4D BBA 4B
Tue
Wed BMS 4C BBA 4B
Thu
Fri BBA 4B BMS 4C BMS 4D BMS 4C
Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load
1 BMS 4th C 644 1 Th, 2 Prac
2 BMS 4th D 648 1 Th, 2 Prac
3 BBA (FIA) 4th B 557 1 Th, 2 Prac

Teacher Name Guest

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon

Tue

BBA 6A & 6B 

+BMS 6D

BBA 6A & 6B 

+BMS 6D

BMS 6A & 6B & 

6C

Wed

Thu

BMS 6A & 6B & 

6C

BMS 6A & 6B & 

6C

BBA 6A & 6B 

+BMS 6D

Fri BMS 2C BMS 2C

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 6th A+B+C 303 1 Th, 2 Prac

2

BMS + BBA 

(FIA) 6th

BMS (D) + BBA 

(FIA) (A+B) 607 1 Th, 2 Prac

BMS 2nd C 733 2 Prac

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026
Teacher Code

Period
Monika Khemani

Day

Course Name
Personality Development and Communication
Personality Development and Communication

Course Name

Cyber Sphere and Security: Global Concern 

Cyber Sphere and Security: Global Concern 

Advanced Spreadsheet

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Guest Teacher Code

Day

Period

Personality Development and Communication

http://s.no/
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Teacher Name Neha

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon

Tue

Wed BMS 2B BMS 2B

Thu

Fri BMS 2B BMS 2B BMS 2C

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 2nd B 707 4P

2 BMS 2nd C 733 1P

Teacher Name Nisha

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BMS 4 A, C BMS 4 A, C

Tue BMS 4 A, C BMS 4 A, C

Wed BBA 4A, BSc. BBA 4A, BSc.

Thu BBA 4A, BSc. BBA 4A, BSc.

Fri

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 4th A+C 4 Prac

2

BBA (FIA) + B. 

Sc 4th

BBA (FIA) (B) + B. 

Sc 553
4 Prac

Advanced Spreadsheet Tools

Advanced Spreadsheet Tools

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Neha Teacher Code

Day

Period

Course Name

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Nisha Rajput Teacher Code

Day

Period

Course Name

Indigenous Sports

Indigenous Sports

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

http://s.no/
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Teacher Name Pooja

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BMS 4 A,C BMS 4 A,C

Tue BMS 4 A (EVS) BMS 4 A,C

Wed BMS 4 B (EVS)

Thu BMS 4 B (EVS) BMS 4 B (EVS)

Fri BMS 4 A (EVS) BMS 4 A (EVS)

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 4th A 507 1 Th, 2 Prac

2 BMS 4th B 503 1 Th, 2 Prac

3 BMS 4th A+C 644 1 Th, 2 Prac

Teacher Name Prakhar

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BMS 4B, D BMS 4B, D

Tue BMS 4B, D BMS 4B, D BBA 4B BBA 4B

Wed

Thu BBA 4B BBA 4B

Fri

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 4th B+D 648 4 Prac

2 BBA (FIA) 4th B 607 4 PracIndigenous Sports

Day

Period

Course Name

Indigenous Sports

Science and Society 

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

w.e.f. 9.01.2026Academic Session 2025-26

Prakhar Teacher Code

Teacher Code
Period

Pooja Solanki

Day

Course Name

EVS II

EVS II

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

http://s.no/
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Teacher Name Praveen

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BMS 6C BMS 6A BMS 6A

Tue BMS 6C BMS 6C

Wed BMS 6C BMS 6A BMS 6A

Thu

Fri

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 6th A 303 3 Th, 1 Tute

2 BMS 6th C 361 3 Th, 1 Tute

Teacher Name Priyanka

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BBA 6A BBA 6A

Tue

Wed BMS 2C BMS 2C

Thu BBA 6A (T) BBA 6A (T)

Fri BMS 2D BMS 2D

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 2nd C 733 1 Th, 1 Prac

2 BMS 2nd D 737 1 Th, 1 Prac

3 BBA (FIA) 6th A 603 3 Th, 1 Tute

Course Name

Emotional Intelligence

Emotional Intelligence

Corporate Ethics

Priyanka Singh Teacher Code

Day

Period

TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Course Name

Business Strategies

Business Strategies

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)

TEACHER TIME TABLE

w.e.f. 9.01.2026Academic Session 2025-26

Praveen Teacher Code

Day

Period

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)

http://s.no/
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Teacher Name

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon

Tue BMS 2D BMS 2D

Wed BMS+BBA merged BMS+BBA merged

Thu BMS 2C BMS 2C

Fri

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 2nd C 733 2 Th

2 BMS 2nd D 737 2 Th

3 BMS 2nd A+C+D 737 2 Th

Teacher Name Paritosh

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BMS 4 B,D BMS 4 B,D BBA 4A (EVS)

Tue BMS 4 B,D BBA 4A (EVS) BBA 4B (EVS)

Wed BBA 4B (EVS) BBA 4B (EVS)

Thu

Fri BBA 4A (EVS)

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BBA (FIA) 4th A 553 1 Th, 2 Prac

2 BBA (FIA) 4th B 557 1 Th, 2 Prac

3 BMS 4th B+D 503 1 Th, 2 Prac

Course Name

EVS II

EVS II

Science and Society 

Hindi B

Hindi B

Hindi D

Paritosh Ahmed
Period

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Teacher Code

Day

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

POOJA GUPTA Teacher Code

Day

Period

Course Name

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE
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Teacher Name Rama

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon

Tue BBA 6A & 6B BBA 6A & 6B BMS 6A & 6B

Wed

Thu BMS 6A & 6B BMS 6A & 6B

Fri BBA 6A & 6B BBA 6A & 6B BMS 6A & 6B

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 6th A+B 307 4 Prac

2 BBA (FIA) 6th A+B 603 4 Prac

Teacher Name Roxy

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon

Tue BMS 2A BMS 2A

Wed BMS+BBA Merge BMS+BBA Merge

Thu BMS 2B BMS 2B

Fri

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 2nd A 703 2

2 BMS 2nd B 707 2

3 BMS 2nd D 703 2

Course Name

Hindi B

Hindi B

Hindi A (All Merged)

Roxy
Period

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Teacher Code

Day

Rama Bansal Teacher Code

Day

Period

Course Name

App Development Using Flutter

App Development Using Flutter

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

http://s.no/
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Teacher Name Ritika

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon

Tue BMS 6B + BMS 8A BMS 6B + BMS 8A

Wed BMS 6B + BMS 8A BMS 6B + BMS 8A BBA 6A

Thu BBA 6A BBA 6A

Fri BMS 6B + BMS 8A BBA 6A BBA 6A

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BBA (FIA) 6th A 603 2 Th, 3 Prac

2 BBA (FIA) 6th B 607 2 Th, 3 Prac

Course Name

Social Entrepreneurship and Social Innovation 

Social Entrepreneurship and Social Innovation 

Ritika Aggarwal
Period

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Teacher Code

Day

http://s.no/


Teacher Name Shevata

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BBA 6B BBA 6B

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BBA (FIA) 6th B 607 2 Th

Teacher Name Sumana

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BBA 6A BBA 6A BMS 2C

Tue

Wed BBA 2B BBA 2B

Thu

Fri BBA 6A BBA 6A BBA 2B BBA 2B

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1

Strategic 

Corporate 

Finance BBA (FIA) 6th A 603 3 Th, 1Tute

2 BMS 2nd C 733 1 Prac

3 BBA (FIA) 2nd B 253 4 Prac

Course Name

Advanced Spreadsheet Tools

Advanced Spreadsheet Tools

Shevata Marwaha Teacher Code

Day

Period

Course Name

Research Methodology

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Sumana Biswas Teacher Code

Day

Period

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

http://s.no/
http://s.no/


Teacher Name Tatkarsh

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BMS 4C BMS 4D

Tue BMS 4C BMS 4C BMS 4D

Wed BMS 4D BMS 4C

Thu BMS 4C BMS 4D BMS 4D

Fri

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 4th C 644 2Th, 3 Prac

2 BMS 4th D 648 2Th, 3 Prac

Teacher Name Vineet

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon

Tue BMS 6D BMS 2D BMS 2D BMS 6D

Wed

Thu BMS 2D BBA 2A

Fri BMS 2D BBA 2A BMS 6D BMS 6D Tute

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BBA (FIA) 2nd A 203 4 Prac

2 BMS 2nd D 737 4 Prac

3 BMS 6th D 257 4 Prac

Vineet Teacher Code

Day

Period

Course Name

Fund Raising and Management for Entrepreneurs 

Fund Raising and Management for Entrepreneurs 

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Tatkarsh
Period

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Teacher Code

Day

Advanced Spreadsheet

App Development using Flutter

Course Name

Advanced Spreadsheet

http://s.no/
http://s.no/


Teacher Name Vinayak

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BBA 2A BBA 2A

Tue BBA 2A

Wed

Thu

Fri BBA 2A BBA 2A

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BBA 2nd A 203 2 Th, 3 Prac

Teacher Name Deepali 

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon

Tue

Wed BBA 2A BBA 2A

Thu

Fri

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BBA (FIA) 2nd A 203 2 Prac

2 BMS 2nd C 733 1 Prac

Course Name

Advanced Spreadsheet

Advanced Spreadsheet

TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Deepali Teacher Code

Day

Period

Course Name

Entrepreneurship Essentials 2

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)

Dr Vinayak Gautam
Period

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Teacher Code

Day

http://s.no/
http://s.no/

